Southwest Georgia United EZ Funding Report January 2006*

Source/Partner

Other

Non-profit

Private sector

Local or regional government

State government

Federal Government
* Department of Education
* Department of Health & Human Services
* Department of Housing & Urban Development
* Department of Justice
* Department of Transportation
* Department of Treasury

* Economic Development Administration (Department of
Commerce)

* Federal Emergency Management Administration
* Federal Emergency Management Agency

* Other Department of Agriculture agencies

* Other Federal Agency

* USDA Natural Resources & Conservation Service
* USDA Rural Development

SSBG from Designation or RIl USDA EZ/EC grant
Totals

*Source: USDA-OCD Benchmark Management System

Funds
Received

$8,844,989
$723,070
$33,878,693
$3,043,780
$14,187,445

$1,838,621
$650,000
$2,646,480
$45,842
$87,732
$39,500,000
$1,160,000

$69,100
$275,940

$0

$131,000

$0
$15,022,017

$13,761,433

$135,866,142

Funds
Requested

$9,212,178
$1,258,197
$33,981,559
$3,742,959
$14,193,322

$1,909,814
$3,039,753
$2,774,654
$52,500
$287,732
$39,500,000
$1,160,000

$69,100
$284,940
$487,418
$131,000
$60,000
$20,024,788

$20,608,449
$152,778,363
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